2013 North Suburban Parochial School League
Volleyball Schedule — As of 9/11/2013

Date

Thursday 9/19

Monday 9/23

Tuesday 9/24

Thursday 9/26

Tuesday 10/1

Thursday 10/3

Monday 10/7

Tuesday 10/8

6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
5:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

Class
B-Squad

JV
Varsity

B-Squad

B-Squad
Varsity
JV

JV
Varsity
B-Squad

B-Squad
Varsity

Varsity
JV

B-Squad

JV

B-Squad
Varsity

Visitor

St. Raphael

Providence White

Ave Maria

St. Vincent

Heritage
Providence
St. Vincent
Maranatha
HCA

St. Vincent

4th Baptist
4th Baptist

St. Vincent
St. Vincent

St. Vincent

St. Vincent

St. Stephen
Sacred Heart

Home
St. Vincent

St. Vincent
St. Vincent

Sacred Heart

St. Vincent
St. Vincent
St. Stephen

St. Vincent
St. Vincent
Calvin Gold

St. Vincent
St. Vincent

St. Alphonsus
St. Alphonsus

Calvin Blue

Providence Blue

St. Vincent
St. Vincent



Date

Wednesday 10/9

Monday 10/14

Tuesday 10/15

Monday 10/21

Tuesday 10/22

Monday 10/28

6:00pm
7:00pm

6:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

6:30pm

Class

JV

JV
Varsity

Varsity

JV

Varsity

Varsity

Visitor

Epiphany Blue

Epiphany Gold
Epiphany

St. Vincent

St. Vincent

Calvin

St. Vincent

Volleyball Tournament Dates

B-
JV-

Varsity

10/10 — 10/12 at St. Raphael

10/24 — 10/26 at Epiphany

Home

St. Vincent

St. Vincent
St. Vincent

St. Stephen

St. Stephen

St. Vincent

St. Raphael

11/1 -11/2, and 11/4 at St. Alphonsus



